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Name Contact Information Office
Cool, Alicia
Associate, Accountant

acool1@email.arizona.edu [1]

520-626-7458
BSW 362

Cordero, Luann
Accountant

luannc@email.arizona.edu [2]

520-621-3700
BSW 362B

Diep, Long
Accountant

lhdiep@email.arizona.edu [3]

520-626-4119
BSW 362B

Johnson, Latamarla "Dionne"
Office Specialist

ldjohnson@email.arizona.edu [4]

520-621-6342
BSW 362B

Leon, Vince
Accountant, Principal

vleon@email.arizona.edu [5]

520-621-4951
BSW 358
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Name Contact Information Office
Moyer, Stephanie
Human Resources Rep

smoyer@email.arizona.edu [6]

520-626-6911
BSW 362B

Munguia, Samantha
Program Coordinator

smunguia@email.arizona.edu [7]

520-621-6349
BSW 362B

Perchesky, Janet
Accounting Assistant, Senior

jperchesky@email.arizona.edu [8]

520-621-5110
BSW 362B

Pope, Kriss
Manager, Business & Finance

kpope@email.arizona.edu [9]

520-621-6345
BSW 360

Tary, Amy
Accountant, Senior

atary@email.arizona.edu [10]

520-621-1250
BSW 362B

mailto:smoyer@email.arizona.edu
mailto:smunguia@email.arizona.edu
mailto:jperchesky@email.arizona.edu
mailto:kpope@email.arizona.edu
mailto:atary@email.arizona.edu

